## Fee Structure - Batch 2024

Deat Craduate Courses	Veer Annual Fee		In Paying in Installments	
Post Graduate Courses	Year	Annual Fee	I II	
Master of Social Work (Aided) All Specializations	24 - 25	49,500	NA	NA
	25 - 26	49,500	NA	NA
Master of Social Work (SF II A) HRM Specialization	24 - 25	1,00,000	NA	NA
	25 - 26	1,00,000	70,000	30,000
Master of Social Work (SF II A & B) All Specializations	24 - 25	73,000	NA	NA
	25 - 26	73,000	52,000	21,000
Master of Social Work (Disability & Empowerment)	24 - 25	73,000	NA	NA
	25 - 26	73,000	52,000	21,000
M.A. Human Resource Management	24 - 25	1,30,000	NA	NA
	25 - 26	1,30,000	90,000	40,000
M.A. Human Resource & Org. Development	24 - 25	1,30,000	NA	NA
	25 - 26	1,30,000	90,000	40,000
M.A. Development Studies	24 - 25	69,000	48,000	21,000
	25 - 26	69,000	48,000	21,000
M.Sc. Counselling Psychology	24 - 25	86,000	NA	NA
	25 - 26	86,000	60,000	26,000
M.Sc. Counselling Family Therapy	24 - 25	86,000	NA	NA
	25 - 26	86,000	60,000	26,000
M.A. Social Entrepreneurship	24 - 25	69,000	48,000	21,000
	25 - 26	69,000	48,000	21,000
Under Graduate Courses	Year		Annual Fee	
	24 - 25		56,000	
Bachelor of Social Work	25 - 26		56,000	
	26 - 27		56,00	56,000
B.Sc. Psychology	24 - 25		66,000	
	25 - 26		66,000	
	26 - 27		66,000	



## Fee Structure - Batch 2024

## Note:

- 1. The full First year fee must be paid at the time of Admission. No extension of date or time will be given to pay the fee. Admission will be confirmed only after fee payment.
- The subsequent Annual fees and/or instalments must be paid within one month after semester re-opening. As per Govt. norms, names of students who do not pay fees within the stipulated time will be removed from rolls.
- 3. The fee indicated for subsequent academic years is only tentative and subject to revision.
- The fee includes tuition fee, examination fee, soft skills, mandatory certificate courses, University charges (Admission fees, Convocation fees, Permanent pass register fees), library, campus development and all curricular activities.
- 5. Students will bear all other charges related to field work travel, OBT, Rural Camp, co-curricular and extra-curricular activities.

Hostel Fee						
Hostel Fee	Amount	Fees (Annual)	l Installment	ll Installment		
Rent	55,000					
Mess	45,000	1,05,000	70,500	23,500		
Caution Deposit	5,000					

6. Alumni membership fee of Rs.500 is included in the First year Fees.

## Note:

- 1. The Annual Fee / First Installment must be paid at the time of Hostel Admission. No extension of date
- or time will be given to pay the fee.
- 2. The Second Installment must be paid on or before 15th December 2024
- 3. Students who do not pay fees within the stipulated time will be asked to vacate hostel
- 4. The fee is subject to revision every year.
- 5. On vacating the Hostel, the caution deposit will be refunded after deduction of dues if any.

